
ASCNE Show Results  
March 14, 2008    Rescue Show 

Judge: Olga Evelyn 

Non-Regular 

Juniors (8)  
8-12 Nov Jr (1) Lily Menches 
8-12 Open Jr. (2) Morgan Campbell 
13-17 Nov Sr. (3) Lindsey Serafini 
13-17 Open Sr (2) Kaylene Scotton – Best Junior Handler  
Reserve – Morgan Hubbard 

Puppies-(5) 
2-4 PD (2) Laurics Swirl to Hemlocks S.Richard/S.Ruppel – BOBP 
2-4 PB (3) Terra Blue Solitaire E.Adasiewcz- BOSP 

Regular 

Altered Dogs (2) 
Open Blue (2) ATCH OP Caitlands Hear Me Roar ATDsdSTDc D.McCornick – WD/BOS 
Reserve- Aprupos Color Saturation Bob R. D.Hamlyn  

Altered Bitches (3) 
BBX- (2) Trouble Brewin @ Stormridge K.Dalke – WB BOW BOB   
Open Blue (1) Katahdins Summer Rain J.Gould/J.Westleigh – RWB 
 
(1) Special Dog       (1) Special Bitch 

Intact Dogs (24) 
6-9 (2) Croixfues Carbon Copy C.Booth 
9-12 (3) StoneCircle Criminal Speed T/M. Lambert  
12-18 (4) Sonrisehill Makers Mark B.Dean/F.Haskins  
AmBred (1) Moonstones Double Stuf A.Campbell –RWD 
BBX (3) Paradox Go Fish A.Smith 
Open Blue (3) Buff Cap Sterling L.Prager/N.Gagnon 
Open Red Merle (2) Buff Cap Cowboys Like Us L.Prager/N.Gagnon 
Open Black (3) Misty Acres Pentastars Fury B.Lovelett/C.Porter/P.Gagnon 
Open Red (3) Paradox Pratfall A.Smith –WD 

Intact Bitches (13) 
6-9 (1) Hemlocks FireFly S.Ruppel 
9-12 (2) Harmony Hills at Cetera H.Braddock 
AmBred (1) Terra Blue Wild Irish Rose E.Adasiewzc  
BBX (2) Mariners Good Ship Lollypop K.Miller  
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Open Red Merle (1) Vinelake’s All Tax Included J.Darlington -WB 
Open Black (4) Keb N’Dsk’s Matilda Jane M/S.Carlish  
Open Red (2) Propwash Riddle S.Averill/L.Frank –RWB 

Intact Best of Breed 
(4) Special Dogs    (2) Special Bitches 
Ch.Paradox Party Wish GS-OJS-N-RS-N J.Darlington –BOB 
 Paradox Pratfall A.Smith –BOS 
Vinelakes All Tax Included J.Darlington-BOW  
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March 15, 2008 
A.M Show Judge: May Bernard 

Non-Regular 

Juniors (5)  
Sub Junior (1) Alexis Reidy  
8-12 Novice Junior (1) Lily Menches  
8-12 Open Junior (2) Katherine Menches – Reserve Junior Handler  
13-17 Open Senior (1) Kaylene Scotton- Best Junior Handler  

Puppies (4) 
2-4 PD (1) Keb N Dsk’s Nippy Sunrise M/S Carlisle 
4-6 PD (2) Stoneheaven Bayshore Turbo Charged A.Lake/C.Dale/F.Baylis/J.Margeson-BOBP 
2-4 PB (1) HearthSides Lil Bita Accolade T.Alitergott/ B.Atkinson  

Regular 

Altered Dogs (3) 
Open Blue (2) ATCH OP Caitlands Hear Me Roar ATDsdSTDc D.McCormick-WD 
Open Red (1) PunchLine Fly n Chigger G. Reidy –RWD 

Altered Bitches (3)  
BBX (2) Trouble Brewin @ Stormridge- WB BOW BOB 
Open Blue (1) Katahdins Summer Rain J.Gould/J.Westliegh  
Reserve- Mariners Tillerman K.Miller  
 
(1)Special Dog  (1) Special Bitch 
BOS-A-CH Briarcliff Classic Jewel CD K. Scotton  

Intact Dogs (23) 
6-9 (3) CopperHill’s No Reservations K.Hubbard 
9-12(3) Stonecircle Criminal Speed M/T Lambert 
12-18 (3) Sonrisehill Makers Mark B.Dean/F.Haskins 
AmBred (1) Moonstones Double Stuf A.Campbell 
BBX (2) Paradox Go Fish A.Smith -RWD 
Open Blue (3) Hemlocks One and Only J.Grey  
Open Red Merle (2) BuffCap Cowboys like Us L.Prager/N.Gagnon  
Open Black (3) Misty Acres Pentastars Fury B.Lovelett/C.Porter/P.Gagnon 
Open Red (3) Paradox Pratfall –WD BOW  

Intact Bitches (14) 
6-9 (2) VineLakes Taj Mahal  S.Landry  
9-12 (2) Harmony Hill Et Cetera  H.Braddock  
12-18 (2) Halifax Make Belicue F.Swanson  
AmBred (1) Terra Blue Island Girl  E Adasiewicz  
BBX (2)Absoloot Vinelakes Luxury Tax  K.Gaunt-WB 
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Open Blue (1)Kinnebrook Take a Look  L.Whitlock 
Open Black (4) Bayoulands Hug Me EZ  H.Braddock/C.Foster- RWB 

Intact Best of Breed 
(2)Special Dogs (3) Special Bitches 
Ch. HearthSides Standing Ovation  K.Gaunt/K.Francis- BOB 
Ch. Vinelakes All Tax Included  J.Darlington- BOS  
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Results March 15, 2008 
P.M Show Judge Andrea Blizzard 

Non-Regular 

Juniors (8) 
8-12 Novice Junior (1) Lily Menches  
8-12 Open Junior (2) Katherine Menches  
13-17 Novice Senior (3) Chelsea Corenier  
13-17 Open Senior (2) Kaylene Scotton – Best Junior Handler 
Reserve Junior- Morgan Hubbard 

Puppies (7) 
2-4 (2) PD Lauris Swirl to Hemlocks  S.Ruppel/S.Richard  
4-6 (1) PD Stonehaven Bayshore Turbo Charged V.Margeson/A.Lake/C.Dale/F.Baylis-BOBP  
2-4 (4) PB Terra blue Solitaire  E.Adasiecwicz- BOSP 

Regular 

Altered Dogs (3) 
Open Blue (2) Apropos Color Saturation B/D.Hamlyn- WD 
Open Red (1) Punchline Fly N’ Chigger G.Reidy 
Reserve Winners Dog- OP Caitlands Hear Me Roar ATDsdSTDc D.McCormick 

Alter Bitches (3)  
12-18 (1) Hemlocks Good Karma B/J. Bochman 
BBX (2) Trouble Brewin @ Stormridge K.Dalke- WB BOW  
Reserve- Mariners Tillerman K.Miller 

Altered Best of Breed 
 (1) Special Dog  (1) Special Bitch  
A-CH Briarcliff Classic Jewel CD K.Scotton- BOB 
A-CH Buff Cap Ballyhoo N.Gagnon-BOS 

Intact Dogs (24) 
6-9 (3) Copper Hills No Reservations  K.Hubbard  
9-12 (4) Stonecircle Criminal Speed M/T. Lambert –RWD  
12-18 (3) Cowboys Ransom Note  D.Whitmam  
AmBred (3) Copper Hills City Limits  F.Guerra  
BBX (2) Paradox Go Fish  A.Smith –WD  
Open Blue (3) Buff Cap Sterling  L.Prager/N.Gagnon 
Open RM (2) Buff Cap Cowboys like Us  L.Prager/N.Gagnon  
Open Black (2) Merimors Shannons Way Dakota  C.Reid 
Open Red (2) Katahdin Hot Springs J.Gould  

Intact Bitches (14)  
6-9 (1) Rising Star’s Kissed By an Angel F.Guerra -RWB  
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9-12(2) Harmony Hills Who’s Who  K.Peloguin/H.Braddock  
12-18(2) Halifax Make Believe F.Swanson  
AmBred (2) Hemlocks Red Alert S.Ruppel 
BBX (3) Harmony Hills Et Cetera H.Braddock 
Open Blue (1) Kinnebrook Take a Look L.Whitlock 
Open Black (3) Bayoulands Hug Me EZ H.Braddock/C.Foster-WB 

Intact Best of Breed 
(3) Special Dogs (3) Special Bitches 
 
CH. Hearthsides Standing Ovation K.Francis/K.Gaunt-BOB 
CH. Paradox Party Wish GS-O JS-N RS-N J.Darlington-BOS 
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March 16, 2008 Sunday show 
Judge: Sheila Balch 

Non-Regular 

Juniors (8) 
6-7 Sub. Junior (1) Alexis Reidy 
8-12 Nov. Junior (1) Lily Menches 
8-12 Open Junior (2) Katherine Menches  
13-17 Nov. Senior (2) Sarah Grenier –Reserve Junior Handler  
13-17 Open Senior (2) Kaylene Scotton-Best Junior Handler 

Puppies (5)  
2-4 PD (2) Laurics Swirl to Hemlocks S.Ruppel/S.Richard  
2-4 PB (3) Hearthsides Lil Bitta Accolade T.Alttergott/B.Atkinson 

Regular 

Altered Dogs (2) 
Open Blue (1) Apropos Color Saturation B/D.Hamyln-RWD 
Open Red (1) Punchline Fly N’ Chigger G.Reidy-WD 
Altered Bitches (3) 
Novice (1) Hemlocks Good Karma B/J.Bochman  
BBX (2) Trouble Brewin @ Stormridge K.Dalke-WB BOW BOB 
Reserve- Mariters Tillerman K.Miller    

Altered Best of Breed 
(1) Special Dog (1) Special Bitch   
BOS-Briarcliff Classic Jewel CD K.Scotton   

Intact Dogs (21) 
6-9(2) Copper Hills No Reservations K.Hubbard  
9-12(2) Hearthside Ready Set Go! S.Winters/B.Atkinson 
12-18(3) Sonrisehill Makers Mark B.Dean/F.Haskins   
AmBred (2) Moonstones Double Stuf A.Campbell -RWD 
BBX (2) Buff Cap This is the Time N.Gagnon 
Open Blue (3) Buff Cap Sterling  
Open RM (2) Buff Cap Cowboys Like Us L.Prager/N.Gagnon  
Open Black (2) Meri-Mors Shannons Way Dakota C.Reid 
Open Red (3) Katahdin Hot Spring J.Gould –WD BOW  

Intact Bitches (15) 
6-9 (2) Vinelakes Taj Mahal T/S Landry  
9-12 (2) Harmony Hills Who’s Who K.Peloquin/H.Braddock  
12-18 (2) Halifax Make Believe F.Swanson-RWB 
AmBred (2) Terra Blue Wild Irish Rose E.Adasiecwicz 
BBX (3) Absoloots Vinelakes Luxury Tax K.Gaunt  
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Open RM (1) Stoneoaks Keepin the Faith S.Ruppel 
Open Black (3) Baylands Hug Me EZ  H.Braddock/C.Froster-WB 

Intact Best of Breed  
(1) Special Dog  (3) Special Bitches  
CH.Hearthsides Standing Ovation K.Gaunt/K.Francis-BOB 
CH.Paradox Party Wish-GSO-JSN RSN J.Darlington-BOS   
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